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Day Class # Class Phase TIME Arena Class Rider# Rider School Horse

Sat SJ1 Primary 80cm Type of Class COURSE WALK Arena 12 FIRST HORSE ON COURSE DRAW ORDER

Primary 80cm AM5 8.15am Arena 12 9am 1 82 Lily Veleba Gib Gate GLAMOROUS R

Primary 80cm 2 469 Isabella Robbins Home Educated TRUSTING SOUL - ROYAL

Primary 80cm 3 246 Mia Gigliotti Broughton Anglican College IMPERIAL JUST JOHNNY

Primary 80cm 4 263 Aria Baker Kangaroo Valley Public School SANLIRRA NAPOLEON

Primary 80cm 5 91 Emily Hill Home Educated JB BABY

Primary 80cm 6 264 Alexandra Gostelow Calrossy Anglican SILVER LINING 1

Primary 80cm 7 248 Olivia Gostelow Calrossy Anglican School JUMPING JACK

Primary 80cm 8 227 Lara Christoffelsz REDLANDS MUSIC MAN

Primary 80cm 9 256 Tara Seppelt St Pauls Grammar KAPETA SPELLBOUND

Primary 80cm 10 31 Jazz Kennett Manning Valley Anglican College MR DARCY

Primary 80cm 11 259 Emma Galea Arndell Anglican College OWENDALE FAIRY

Primary 80cm 12 2 Shay Newman Glossodia Public School ARAMANDO OTIS

Primary 80cm 13 21 Chloe Garcia Gib Gate JUST CHARLIE

Primary 80cm 14 250 Kayla Hogg Radford College MINUETTE EVENING SOLO

Primary 80cm 15 641 Aria Baker Kangaroo Valley Primary School PERSUASION

9.30am Course Change

9.45am JUMPING OFF

10am Presentation

Sat

Sat SJ4 Secondary 80cm Type of Class COURSE WALK Arena 12 FIRST HORSE ON COURSE

Secondary 80cm 2 Phase 11am 11.30am 1 80 Lucy Otoole Frensham FELIX 

Secondary 80cm 2 108 Charlotte Lalak Frensham PONY

Secondary 80cm 3 365 Jacinta Bell St Pauls Grammar ROCKSBURY OLIVER TWIST

Secondary 80cm 4 473 Ida Combley SCEGGS Darlinghurst TRUE HERO

Secondary 80cm 5 75 Annabelle Hall Yanco Agricultural High School EUSTON COUNTRY MUSIC

Secondary 80cm 6 596 Jasmin Harvey Hunter Valley Grammar JUSTA GEM

Secondary 80cm 7 369 Charlize Kerr Wollondilly Anglican College SOUTHERN GLITZ

Secondary 80cm 8 56 Madeleine Omeara Abbotsleigh BEAUTIFUL MILLIE

Secondary 80cm 9 73 Olivia Muffet scr Pymble Ladies College ELLESMERE CAVANAGH

Secondary 80cm 10 89 Matilda Mccarroll New England Girls School INDIANNA MACCA

Secondary 80cm 11 95 Elysse Jones Central Coast Grammar School KENTARO

Secondary 80cm 12 677 Alexandra Harrison Lambton High School SILVER LINING 2

Secondary 80cm 13 335 Leila Wyrill Wenona ALKIRA FROMAGE

Secondary 80cm 14 377 Emily Kent Hunter Valley Grammar School WENONA JADE

Secondary 80cm 15 20 Olivia Gallant Abbotsleigh ISHKHARA SOUTHERN IMAGE

Secondary 80cm 16 44 Elysia Horan Frensham SAILOR

Secondary 80cm 17 670 Gabriella Langenhoven Queenwood THATS MY SPOT

Secondary 80cm 18 122 Zoe Renowden Frensham TOMORROWS PROMISE

Secondary 80cm 19 340 Codie Dowling - scr Camden High School BLUEEYEDBANDIT - scr

Secondary 80cm 20 23 Ella Cullen Frensham KENDALL

Secondary 80cm 21 68 Madelyn Nelson Loreto Normanhurst CUSHAVON ELLE

Secondary 80cm 22 81 Laura Harland Yanco Agricultural High School FOXHALL MIRANDA

Secondary 80cm 23 110 Zoe Hutchinson St John the Evangelist Catholic High School ROUGE DAMOUR

JUMPING SATURDAY - REVISED



Secondary 80cm 24 620 Emily Baldwin Frensham MIRRABELL PATTISON

Secondary 80cm 25 362 Maddison Knox Arndell Anglican College MY LADY LUCK

Secondary 80cm 26 573 Olivia Chambers Chevalier College College GF ASTRO BOY

Secondary 80cm 27 283 Lauren Routledge Pymble Ladies College CHARLIE BROWN

Secondary 80cm 28 262 Kelly Bridgland Abbotsleigh SADDLE UP VALENTINE

Secondary 80cm 29 60 Anastasia Haling Walcha Central School BLU DE VILLE

Secondary 80cm 30 342 Alexandra Cunningham Frensham CADBURY

Secondary 80cm 31 504 Nadia Benedetti Hunter River High School ALITTLEBITLDO

Secondary 80cm 32 315 Ciel Burmeister Queenwood NIMBUS

Secondary 80cm 33 123 Hayley Howe Mount Carmel Catholic College WARRABIN BLUE TROOPER

Secondary 80cm 34 341 Ellen Small Lakes Grammer School BRADGATE PARK MAESTRO

Secondary 80cm 35 518 Harrison Mohr Barker College BEACH BOY BART

Secondary 80cm 36 277 Tahlia-Jane McCormack St Vincents Collage BREWED TO PERFECTION

Secondary 80cm 37 379 Jade Grindrod Wollondilly Anglican College ZEDATAAS

Secondary 80cm 38 272 Isabella Spyridis Woolooware High School BEAUFORT FANFARE

Secondary 80cm 39 280 Laura Power Broughton Anglican College CAT MANDOO

Secondary 80cm 40 350 Harriet Darvall Ascham School HERSHEY

Secondary 80cm 41 583 Brooke Chapman Narrabeen Sports High School HIGHLAND PROMISE

Secondary 80cm 42 92 Jessica Pye Arndell Anglican College JESSIE GEM

Secondary 80cm 43 35 Freya Vasylenko International Grammar School PEMBERTON GROVE PROSPECT

Secondary 80cm 44 551 Olivia Baird Engadine High School DANCING ANGEL (SIERRA)

Secondary 80cm 45 359 Ashley Cutler St Pauls Grammar School LE FLIRTEUR TRADITION

Secondary 80cm 46 635 Juliette Petro Abbotsleigh NORTONVALE DOMINATOR

Secondary 80cm 47 511 Kimberley Keegan Our Lady Of The Sacred Heart Kensington AUTO EVOLUTION

Secondary 80cm 48 375 April Cussen St Andrews Cathedral School TESSTING LIMITS

Secondary 80cm 49 470 Alice Sinden Frensham AL DHAFRA

Secondary 80cm 50 288 Claudia Lucas stcatherines DIAMOND KNIGHT BLIZZARD

Secondary 80cm 51 336 Emma Locke Northern Beaches Christian School BARNETTS ILLUSION

Secondary 80cm 52 93 Katie Hancock New England Girls School JUST JAFFA

Secondary 80cm 53 160 Sarah Askey scr PLC Armidale School OVER THE LIMIT

Secondary 80cm 54 69 Rebecca Marquardt - scr PLC Armidale School CUTLERS OVERTIME - scr

Secondary 80cm 55 532 Brae Digney Presbyterian Ladies Colelge BS ON AIR

Secondary 80cm 56 13 Mia Patterson Queenwood CRICKET

Secondary 80cm 57 325 Hannah Fischer St Clares College Canberra TANGO

Secondary 80cm 58 343 Anna Rickwood SCEGGS Darlinghurst CAMEO

Secondary 80cm 59 65 Ashleigh Lowe New England Girls School COUNTRY SONG

Secondary 80cm 60 301 Sienna Hlavaty Woolooware High School JEDDORE

Secondary 80cm 61 644 Olivia Salkeld (HC) Frensham RAYNICK BEWITCHED

Sat 1.30pm Presentation

Sat ARENA 12

Sat

Sat SJ2 Primary 90cm Type of Class COURSE WALK Arena 12 FIRST HORSE ON COURSE

Primary 90cm AM7 2pm 2.30pm

Primary 90cm 1 641 Aria Baker Kangaroo Valley Primary School PERSUASION

Primary 90cm 2 21 Chloe Garcia Gib Gate JUST CHARLIE

Primary 90cm 3 82 Lily Veleba Gib Gate GLAMOROUS R

Primary 90cm 4 469 Isabella Robbins Home Educated TRUSTING SOUL - ROYAL

Primary 90cm 5 250 Kayla Hogg Radford College MINUETTE EVENING SOLO



Primary 90cm 6 91 Emily Hill Home Educated JB BABY

Primary 90cm 7 263 Aria Baker Kangaroo Valley Public School SANLIRRA NAPOLEON

3pm Presentation

Sat HACKING ARENA 2

Sat SJ5 Secondary 90cm Type of Class COURSE WALK Hack Arena 2 FIRST HORSE ON COURSE

Secondary 90cm AM5 8.15AM 9AM

Secondary 90cm 1 382 Sophie Shuttleworth Queenwood EQUESTRIAN EXCELLENCE ZULU

Secondary 90cm 2 387 Madisson Kerr Wollondilly Anglican College SPIRIT

Secondary 90cm 3 355 Ashley Cutler St Pauls Grammar School JADE PARK FEVER

Secondary 90cm 4 69 Rebecca Marquardt - scr PLC Armidale School CUTLERS OVERTIME - scr

Secondary 90cm 5 518 Harrison Mohr Barker College BEACH BOY BART

Secondary 90cm 6 301 Sienna Hlavaty Woolooware High School JEDDORE

Secondary 90cm 7 635 Juliette Petro Abbotsleigh NORTONVALE DOMINATOR

Secondary 90cm 8 80 Lucy Otoole Frensham FELIX 

Secondary 90cm 9 174 Emily Baldwin Frensham WONDEREE DREAM HUNTER

Secondary 90cm 10 369 Charlize Kerr Wollondilly Anglican College SOUTHERN GLITZ

Secondary 90cm 11 675 Amber Steger St Pauls College Kemspey IMPRESSIVE BLUE

Secondary 90cm 12 70 Jacinta Miller Barker College DECEITFUL DUKE

Secondary 90cm 13 110 Zoe Hutchinson scr St John the Evangelist Catholic High School ROUGE DAMOUR

Secondary 90cm 14 135 Amy Grice Gymea Technology High School CALYPSO BAY

Secondary 90cm 15 134 Alexandra Kelley Ascham BUNDELLA DALE

Secondary 90cm 16 595 Sophie Scarce St Patricks College JUNIOR

Secondary 90cm 17 380 Maddison Knox Arndell Anglican College CRESTFIELDS ICE QUEEN

Secondary 90cm 18 583 Brooke Chapman Narrabeen Sports High School HIGHLAND PROMISE

Secondary 90cm 19 504 Nadia Benedetti Hunter River High School ALITTLEBITLDO

Secondary 90cm 20 77 Rebecca Muller Frensham FAIRMONT MAZE

Secondary 90cm 21 119 Adelaide Cloros Abbotsleigh TALISMAN

Secondary 90cm 22 637 Bailey Tzitziris Wollondilly Anglican College NUCLEAR SKY

Secondary 90cm 23 114 Jessica Galea Arndell Anglican College SIXWYTCH FARM WILLOW 

Secondary 90cm 24 374 Kara Vasylenko International Grammar School SWEET SERENDIPITY

Secondary 90cm 25 258 Michelle Niass Colo High LUCK IN TOYLAND

Secondary 90cm 26 587 Rupert Douglass The Kings School I AM SPARTICUS

Secondary 90cm 27 644 Olivia Salkeld Frensham RAYNICK BEWITCHED

Secondary 90cm 28 59 Amelia Warde Manly Selective BILLY BOB THE HICK

Secondary 90cm 29 25 Alexandra Mccormack St Patricks College LOUIE GROOVE

Secondary 90cm 30 340 Codie Dowling - scr Camden High School BLUEEYEDBANDIT - scr

Secondary 90cm 31 66 Paige Gready St Francis De Sales Regional College CSU LYREBIRD

Secondary 90cm 32 155 Ginger Kennett Frensham KINGSTON PARK WARRIOR

Secondary 90cm 33 661 Nina Hvejsel Wollondilly Anglican College STAR POWER

Secondary 90cm 34 104 Tom Paton Manly Selective Campus PHORCE FIELDS RUINART

Secondary 90cm 35 145 Taylor Drayton Macarthur Anglican GRAND LIL STASH

Secondary 90cm 36 534 Amaan El-Youssef Northern Beaches Christian School BUNNY

Secondary 90cm 37 169 Suntosha Barker Carroll College SPHINX

Secondary 90cm 38 627 Naomi Kelly Yass High School MRS GIDGET

Secondary 90cm 39 128 Madison Hansell Woolooware High School ZELAMANG

Secondary 90cm 40 346 Mackenzie Johnson Oxley College CRUZE CONTROL                           

Secondary 90cm 41 75 Annabelle Hall Yanco Agricultural High School EUSTON COUNTRY MUSIC



Secondary 90cm 42 111 Alexander Seppelt St Pauls Grammar RR SPOTICUS

Secondary 90cm 43 101 Annalena Turnbull Frensham ONLY JOKING

Secondary 90cm 44 158 Grace Reen Northholm Grammar School MR BEAU WELLS

Secondary 90cm 45 610 Nadia Benedetti Hunter River High School LA LAINA

Secondary 90cm 46 83 Eleanor Virr Central Coast Grammar School GREENSTONE GINGER

Secondary 90cm 47 338 Abigail Fuggle Cheltenham Girls High School BELLO VOLANTE

Secondary 90cm 48 58 Meghan Thompson St Scholasticas College Glebe BELLBIRDS GINGER MEGS

Secondary 90cm 49 339 Sophie Hugh Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College BERIO

Secondary 90cm 50 165 Molly-Rose Renowden Frensham SECRET RENDEZVOUS

Secondary 90cm 51 554 Sophie Hamilton-Smith Calrossy Anglican DIVA

Secondary 90cm 52 379 Jade Grindrod Wollondilly Anglican College ZEDATAAS

Secondary 90cm 53 506 Olive Murphy Hunter School of the Performing Arts APOLLO

Secondary 90cm 54 596 Jasmin Harvey Hunter Valley Grammar JUSTA GEM

Secondary 90cm 55 54 Archie Pulbrook Oxley College ALTERED BOY

Secondary 90cm 56 106 Zara Ferrier Pymble Ladies College POKEY

Secondary 90cm 57 87 Tahlia Coleiro Loreto Normanhurst HILLCREST ALL ABOUT MARVIN

Secondary 90cm 58 160 Sarah Askey scr PLC Armidale School OVER THE LIMIT

Secondary 90cm 59 138 Ruby Kennett Frensham EQUIPOISE

Secondary 90cm 60 97 Rebecca Groat Wade High KINNORDY GR GUSTO

Secondary 90cm 61 376 Mackenzie Johnson Oxley College VICTORY OAK

Secondary 90cm 62 573 Olivia Chambers Chevalier College College GF ASTRO BOY

Secondary 90cm 63 620 Emily Baldwin Frensham MIRRABELL PATTISON

Secondary 90cm 64 132 Thomas Lalak Oxley College BARRELYN WARLORD

Secondary 90cm 65 601 Olivia Johnson Kariong Mountain High School SITTING PRETTY

Secondary 90cm 66 150 Isabella Roach Ascham IOCOCA

Secondary 90cm 67 585 Gracie Dawes scr The Scota School Bathurst HL ELEGENTS

Secondary 90cm 68 81 Laura Harland Yanco Agricultural High School FOXHALL MIRANDA

Secondary 90cm 69 586 Indianah Robbins (HC) Home Schooled HOW HIGH HARRY (hc)

11.30am Course Change

11.45AM Jump Off

12.45PM Presentation

Sat SJ6 Secondary 100cm Type of Class COURSE WALK Hack Arena 2 FIRST HORSE ON COURSE

Secondary 100cm A2 1.15PM 1.45PM

Secondary 100cm 1 567 Charlie Kinder scr Arndell Anglican College FERNHILL CHANCER

Secondary 100cm 2 258 Michelle Niass Colo High LUCK IN TOYLAND

Secondary 100cm 3 661 Nina Hvejsel Wollondilly Anglican College STAR POWER

Secondary 100cm 4 174 Emily Baldwin Frensham WONDEREE DREAM HUNTER

Secondary 100cm 5 136 Rachael Marren Mount St Benedict CHARLIE AND ME

Secondary 100cm 6 586 Indianah Robbins HomeSchool HOW HIGH HARRY

Secondary 100cm 7 167 Skye Sylvester Abbotsleigh SS BLACK MAGIC

Secondary 100cm 8 194 Hannah Kelley Ascham RED LORD

Secondary 100cm 9 601 Olivia Johnson Kariong Mountain High School SITTING PRETTY

Secondary 100cm 10 154 Benjamin Quirico Oxley College KINGS TYCOON

Secondary 100cm 11 140 Tayla Turner Colo High FLAMING ROCKET

Secondary 100cm 12 610 Nadia Benedetti Hunter River High School LA LAINA



Secondary 100cm 13 199 Matilda Seppelt St Pauls Grammar School TSARINA

Secondary 100cm 14 562 Jessica Davies St Clares College EMMAVILLE CEDAR

Secondary 100cm 15 647 Victoria Cureton Wenona School RIMFIRE MARCAB

Secondary 100cm 16 163 Hannah Klep Senior Secondary College Lake Ginninderra College REPRIEVE

Secondary 100cm 17 676 April Stokman Frensham SPOOK 2

Secondary 100cm 18 145 Taylor Drayton Macarthur Anglican GRAND LIL STASH

Secondary 100cm 19 585 Gracie Dawes scr The Scota School Bathurst HL ELEGENTS

Secondary 100cm 20 185 Olivia Lalak Frensham FINCH FARM NELSON 

Secondary 100cm 21 190 Charlotte Lalak Frensham KOKO BEAN

Secondary 100cm 22 84 Sophie Hatch Ascham GT FREDISTAR

Secondary 100cm 23 587 Rupert Douglass The Kings School I AM SPARTICUS

Secondary 100cm 24 150 Isabella Roach Ascham IOCOCA

Secondary 100cm 25 644 Olivia Salkeld Scr Frensham RAYNICK BEWITCHED

Secondary 100cm 26 155 Ginger Kennett Frensham KINGSTON PARK WARRIOR

Secondary 100cm 27 650 Aroha Spillane St Johns the Evangalist Catholic School ROCKY

Secondary 100cm 28 554 Sophie Hamilton-Smith Calrossy Anglican DIVA

Secondary 100cm 29 197 Clare Askey scr PLC Armidale School TAHOE

Secondary 100cm 30 153 William Quirico Oxley College KELECYN PRINCESS

Secondary 100cm 31 533 Tilly Adamson New England Girls School BUCK IVOR

Secondary 100cm 32 64 Tabitha Snell All Saints Bathurst CLEDDAU REVELRY

Secondary 100cm 33 132 Thomas Lalak Oxley College BARRELYN WARLORD

Secondary 100cm 34 668 Sarah Noonan Kincoppal-Rose Bay TARAMPA VIEW PATTERSON

Secondary 100cm 35 627 Naomi Kelly Yass High School MRS GIDGET

Secondary 100cm 36 138 Ruby Kennett Frensham EQUIPOISE

Secondary 100cm 37 387 Madisson Kerr Wollondilly Anglican College SPIRIT

Secondary 100cm 38 147 Georgia Cottle SCEGGS Darlinghurst HELENE DE TROY

Secondary 100cm 39 97 Rebecca Groat Wade High KINNORDY GR GUSTO

Secondary 100cm 40 534 Amaan El-Youssef Northern Beaches Christian School BUNNY

Secondary 100cm 41 200 Anneka Hanenberg St Pauls College WATERFRONT DRAMA

Secondary 100cm 42 382 Sophie Shuttleworth Queenwood EQUESTRIAN EXCELLENCE ZULU

Secondary 100cm 43 672 Hannah Rogers Oxford Falls Grammar School THE GOLD DIGGER

Secondary 100cm 44 134 Alexandra Kelley Ascham BUNDELLA DALE

Secondary 100cm 45 618 Laura Salmon Bowral High School MEEANDAH CG

Secondary 100cm 46 189 Isabella Marcellos St Catherines, Waverley KINNORDY GRACIOSA

Secondary 100cm 47 593 Sam Watson Trinity Catholic College Goulburn JB LITTLE GUN

Secondary 100cm 48 527 Samantha Sant Campbell HS BNW QUARTERBACK

Secondary 100cm 49 639 Ruby Conlon Chevalier College College PASHENPOP

Secondary 100cm 50 493 Rachel Peel St Pauls Grammar School KALYANI JIVA

Secondary 100cm 51 151 Emma Cottle SCEGGS Darlinghurst JIMMY

Secondary 100cm 52 184 Skye Sylvester Abbotsleigh CULLENDORE TRIGGER

Secondary 100cm 53 622 Sophie Hatch Ascham MISS GRACE

Secondary 100cm 54 158 Grace Reen Northholm Grammar School MR BEAU WELLS

Secondary 100cm 55 526 Sasha Lavender St Catherines, Waverley BLURRED LINES

Secondary 100cm 56 671 Lucie Aldridge SCR Lorien Novalis THE COMET

Secondary 100cm 57 590 Victoria Cureton Wenona School ITS BUDRUM

Secondary 100cm 58 301 Sienna Hlavaty scr Woolooware High School JEDDORE

Secondary 100cm 59 637 Bailey Tzitziris Wollondilly Anglican College NUCLEAR SKY

Sat 3.45PM Presentation



Sat

Sat

Sat HACK ARENA ONE

Sat

Sat SJ7 Secondary 110cm Type of Class COURSE WALK Hack Arena 1 FIRST HORSE ON COURSE

Secondary 110cm AM5 8.15AM 9AM

Secondary 110cm 1 194 Hannah Kelley Ascham RED LORD

Secondary 110cm 2 197 Clare Askey scr PLC Armidale School TAHOE

Secondary 110cm 3 645 Charlie Kinder Arndell Anglican College REGENTS PARK LEGACY

Secondary 110cm 4 600 Sophie Smith - scr Sophie Smith KING COBRA - scr

Secondary 110cm 5 676 April Stokman Frensham SPOOK 2

Secondary 110cm 6 467 Lucy Evans St Peters Anglican College Broulee VIVAJOY

Secondary 110cm 7 569 Clemency Hughes Frensham FLASH AZ

Secondary 110cm 8 632 Jessie Oconnell Ascham NIMCERTO B

Secondary 110cm 9 571 Sophie Barr McCarthy Carholic College FLYING TOMATO

Secondary 110cm 10 586 Indianah Robbins scr HomeSchool HOW HIGH HARRY

Secondary 110cm 11 622 Sophie Hatch Ascham MISS GRACE

Secondary 110cm 12 619 Cade Hunter Singleton High School MIDNIGHT ROCK

Secondary 110cm 13 189 Isabella Marcellos St Catherines, Waverley KINNORDY GRACIOSA

Secondary 110cm 14 543 Milly Fisher Scone Grammar School THE RADISH

Secondary 110cm 15 200 Anneka Hanenberg St Pauls College WATERFRONT DRAMA

Secondary 110cm 16 578 Paige McBain Central Coast Grammar School GREENGROVE MASERATI

Secondary 110cm 17 672 Hannah Rogers Oxford Falls Grammar School THE GOLD DIGGER

Secondary 110cm 18 668 Sarah Noonan Kincoppal-Rose Bay TARAMPA VIEW PATTERSON

Secondary 110cm 19 562 Jessica Davies St Clares College EMMAVILLE CEDAR

Secondary 110cm 20 201 Olivia Barton Frensham WINE HUNTER

Secondary 110cm 21 167 Skye Sylvester Abbotsleigh SS BLACK MAGIC

Secondary 110cm 22 626 Lucy Evans St Peters Anglican College Broulee MR FUGITIVE

Secondary 110cm 23 618 Laura Salmon Bowral High School MEEANDAH CG

Secondary 110cm 24 512 Sam Watson Trinity Catholic College Goulburn BALLYCASTLE TULLY

Secondary 110cm 25 572 Sarah Davies St Clares College GET UP AND GO

Secondary 110cm 26 563 Rosemary Bowyer Oxley College EMMAVILLE DIMENSION

Secondary 110cm 27 603 Natalie Mohr Queenwood KINNORDY GENUINE

Secondary 110cm 28 659 Harriette Boursnell CCGS SPARTACUS

Secondary 110cm 29 188 Thea Horsley Frensham KELECYN SUPERNATURAL

Secondary 110cm 30 647 Victoria Cureton Wenona School RIMFIRE MARCAB

Secondary 110cm 31 598 Cade Hunter Singleton High School KELSTAR

Secondary 110cm 32 84 Sophie Hatch Ascham GT FREDISTAR

Secondary 110cm 33 284 Kate Johnson Kariong Mountains High School CHILTERNS COAT

Secondary 110cm 34 191 Miah Bryant St Marys College Gunnedah LIBERTY PARK JO JO

Secondary 110cm 35 638 Amelia Douglass Frensham NZ FIREBALL

Secondary 110cm 36 175 Georgina Macintyre Abbotsleigh AUGUST DREAMING

Secondary 110cm 37 567 Charlie Kinder scr Arndell Anglican College FERNHILL CHANCER

Secondary 110cm 38 64 Tabitha Snell scr All Saints Bathurst CLEDDAU REVELRY

Secondary 110cm 39 181 Matilda Mccarroll New England Girls School CHIRONIC HIGH NOON

Secondary 110cm 40 631 Abbey Donaldson Morisset High School NEWHAVEN LODGE DRAGONFLY

Secondary 110cm 41 533 Tilly Adamson New England Girls School BUCK IVOR



Secondary 110cm 42 206 Olivia Lalak Frensham CONTADOR

Secondary 110cm 43 527 Samantha Sant Campbell HS BNW QUARTERBACK

Secondary 110cm 44 402 Sophie Hamilton-Smith Calrossy Anglican YONI

Secondary 110cm 45 526 Sasha Lavender St Catherines, Waverley BLURRED LINES

Secondary 110cm 46 541 Jasmine Wayne Oxford Falls Grammar CLEDDAU AUSTRALIS

Secondary 110cm 47 613 Olivia Chambers Chevalier College College LITTLE WILLIAM

Secondary 110cm 48 671 Lucie Aldridge SCR Lorien Novalis THE COMET

Secondary 110cm 49 579 Paige McBain Central Coast Grammar School GREENGROVE REBEL

Secondary 110cm 50 529 Anna Ignatovich Northholm Grammar School BOURBON JEWEL

Secondary 110cm 51 593 Sam Watson Trinity Catholic College Goulburn JB LITTLE GUN

Secondary 110cm 52 384 Grace Cleary scr New England Girls School FOXDALE PREMIER

Secondary 110cm 53 639 Ruby Conlon Chevalier College College PASHENPOP

Secondary 110cm 54 438 Amelia Douglass Frensham WITZCELLAR

Secondary 110cm 55 147 Georgia Cottle SCEGGS Darlinghurst HELENE DE TROY

Secondary 110cm 56 151 Emma Cottle SCEGGS Darlinghurst JIMMY

Secondary 110cm 57 466 Milly Fisher Scone Grammar School VIVIANNE

Secondary 110cm 58 590 Victoria Cureton Wenona School ITS BUDRUM

11AM Hack Arena 1 COURSE CHANGE

11.15AM JUMPING OFF

12PM PRESENTATION

Sat

Sat SJ8 Secondary 120cm Type of Class COURSE WALK Hack Arena 1 FIRST HORSE ON COURSE

Secondary 120cm A2 1PM 1.30PM

Secondary 120cm 1 598 Cade Hunter Singleton High School KELSTAR

Secondary 120cm 2 466 Milly Fisher Scone Grammar School VIVIANNE

Secondary 120cm 3 613 Olivia Chambers Chevalier College College LITTLE WILLIAM

Secondary 120cm 4 631 Abbey Donaldson Morisset High NEWHAVEN LODGE DRAGON FLY

Secondary 120cm 5 402 Sophie Hamilton-Smith Calrossy Anglican YONI

Secondary 120cm 6 530 Jessie Oconnell Ascham BRANSON MVNZ

Secondary 120cm 7 438 Amelia Douglass Frensham WITZCELLAR

Secondary 120cm 8 535 Natalie Mohr SCR Queenwood BUZZ BOY

Secondary 120cm 9 467 Lucy Evans St Peters Anglican College Broulee VIVAJOY

Secondary 120cm 10 512 Sam Watson Trinity Catholic College Goulburn BALLYCASTLE TULLY

Secondary 120cm 11 166 Clemency Hughes Frensham SILENZIO II

Secondary 120cm 12 571 Sophie Barr McCarthy Carholic College FLYING TOMATO 

Secondary 120cm 13 384 Grace Cleary scr New England Girls School FOXDALE PREMIER

Secondary 120cm 14 284 Kate Johnson Kariong Mountains High School CHILTERNS COAT

Secondary 120cm 15 659 Harriette Boursnell CCGS SPARTACUS

Secondary 120cm 16 203 Olivia Barton Frensham APH BERTIE BAD

Secondary 120cm 17 578 Paige McBain Central Coast Grammar School GREENGROVE MASERATI

Secondary 120cm 18 563 Rosemary Bowyer Oxley College EMMAVILLE DIMENSION

Secondary 120cm 19 572 Sarah Davies St Clares College GET UP AND GO

Secondary 120cm 20 543 Milly Fisher Scone Grammar School THE RADISH

Secondary 120cm 21 619 Cade Hunter Singleton High School MIDNIGHT ROCK

Secondary 120cm 22 210 Isobel Guinness Ascham RIO LOBO

Secondary 120cm 23 645 Charlie Kinder scr Arndell Anglican College REGENTS PARK LEGACY

Secondary 120cm 24 626 Lucy Evans St Peters Anglican College Broulee MR FUGITIVE



Secondary 120cm 25 638 Amelia Douglass Frensham NZ FIREBALL

Secondary 120cm 26 579 Paige McBain Central Coast Grammar School GREENGROVE REBEL

Secondary 120cm 27 541 Jasmine Wayne Oxford Falls Grammar CLEDDAU AUSTRALIS

Secondary 120cm 28 603 Natalie Mohr Queenwood KINNORDY GENIUNE

Secondary 120cm 29 552 Jessie Oconnell Ascham CASSIS Z 10 HAVEN

Sat 2.30PM Hack Arena 1 Presentation

Sat


